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---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Wayne Bankert <wbankert@laramie-energy.com>
Date: Wed, Sep 19, 2018 at 9:15 PM
Subject: HDU 9-41D 10" Open ended in relation to "Frac" Pit
To: Luke Cody <lcody@laramie-energy.com>, Eric Lane <elane@laramie-energy.com>, Lorne Prescott
<lprescott@laramie-energy.com>, Stuart Hall <shall@entradainc.com>, Chris Clark <cclark@laramie-energy.com>
Cc: Fischer - DNR, Alex <alex.fischer@state.co.us>, Steven Arauza - DNR <steven.arauza@state.co.us>, Byers,
James <jbyers@blm.gov>, Woolley, Carmia (cwoolley@blm.gov) <cwoolley@blm.gov>

FYI,
Using historical photos form Jim Byers, google earth, and the leak Lat/long, this is what I came up with for distance
between the 10”
and the pit edge.
Thanks

Wayne P. Bankert
Piceance Reg. & Env. Manager
Laramie Energy, LLC
760 Horizon Drive Suite 101
Grand Junction, CO 81506
O: 970-812-5310
M:970-985-5383
wbankert@laramie-energy.com

--

Alex Fischer, P.G.
Environmental Supervisor, Western Colorado
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